TECHNICAL DATA
Properties 129XS 129 129+ 139+ STANDARDS
Material PP and anti-UV high-performance
100% recycled and recyclable
Mass per unit area (kg/m²) 1.30 1.20 1.60 2.10 ISO 845
Length (mm) 800 1,200
ISO 1923
Width (mm)

Nidaplast - Solutions Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
NOTE: Values indicated in this sheet may be used as guidelines for product use; they should be considered neither as specification limits, nor as guarantees. In addition, product application, use and/
or processing are beyond our control and, consequently, are the exclusive user and/or processor responsibility.
STABLE, PERMEABLE GROUND SURFACES
Product name Code
article
Height
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Units
per package
Type
of packaging
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ WHITE/H30MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11651 30
1,200 x 800
74
DUAL PALLET
1,200 x 800
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ GREY/H30MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11833 30 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ BLACK/H30MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11726 30 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129+XL WHITE/H30MM/1600X1200MM/DUAL 11652 30 1,600 x 1200 38
NIDAGRAVEL 139+ WHITE/H40MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11553 40
1,200 x 800
56
DUAL PALLET
1,200 x 800NIDAGRAVEL 139+ BLACK/H40MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11554 40 56
NIDAGRAVEL 139+XL WHITE/H40MM/1600X1200MM/DUAL 11558 40 1,600 x 1,200 28
NIDAGRAVEL 129 WHITE/H29MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 10909 29
1,200 x 800
74
DUAL PALLET
1,200 x 800
NIDAGRAVEL 129 BLACK/H29MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 10910 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 PINK/H29MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 10889 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 BEIGE/H29MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 10888 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 GREY/H29MM/1200X800MM/DUAL 11207 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129XS WHITE/H29MM/800X800MM/DUAL 11559 29 800 x 800 114 DUAL PALLET 1,200x800
PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL MARKER/H10MM/100X100MM 10890 10 100 x 100 50 BOX
NIDAGRAVEL 129/139
TECHNICAL DATA
NIDAGRAVEL 129-139 PACKAGING